
SOFTWARE TESTING ANALYSIS & REVIEW
Meet Face to Face with Hundreds of
Software Testing Professionals
STAR Testing Conferences are the largest and longest running events 
in the testing industry . Software testing professionals and managers 
worldwide continue to make STAR a first stop—and a return stop—to 
network and learn from experts, colleagues, and solution providers . 
Exhibit at any or all STAR Testing Expos to gain direct access to an 

audience of qualified prospects .

S T A R  C O N F E R E N C E S

T H E  S T A R  E X P O  A U D I E N C E

Test Management

Test Techniques

Test Automation

Embedded and Mobile Testing

Test Process Improvement

Cloud Testing

Performance Testing

Agile Testing

Security Testing

Measurement and Metrics

Web and eBusiness Testing

JOB FUNCTION

JOB TITLE LEVEL

TOPICS COVERED

51%

37%

8%

4%

Practitioner

Manager/Supervisor

Director or VP

C-Level

66%

4%

7%

8%

15%

Business and 
Systems Analysis

Software Development

Test & Quality Assurance

Other

Project and General 
Management

C O N F E R E N C E S

CANADA

“TechWell conferences bring together industry 
leaders to showcase next generation testing 
and software quality solutions...TechWell has 
allowed us to showcase our market leading 
mobile testing capabilities in front of a savvy 
audience that really ‘gets it’.”
—Josh Galde, Senior Product Marketing Manager, Keynote

STAREAST Expo: 
May 6–7, 2015
Gaylord Palms
Orlando, FL
stareast .techwell .com

STARCANADA Expo: 
June 24–25, 2015 
Westin Bayshore 
Vancouver, BC
starcanada .techwell .com

STARWEST Expo: 
Sept . 30–Oct . 1, 2015
Disneyland Hotel
Anaheim, CA
starwest .techwell .com
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